introduction
CEF Mapping

_=mng New Inspiration
Welcome!

Feeview Units 1-2

Unit 1 Nice to meet you
That’s a great bag!
2 Howoldisit?
When’s your birthday?
= Integrated Skills Personal information
‘mspiration Extra!

Calture Countries around the world

Unit 2 21st Century world
. She has a lovely smile

2 Ican play the guitar
3 Keep still
< Integrated Skills Favourite band

Inspiration Extra!
Review Units 1-2

Preview Units 3-4

Unit 3 Lifestyle

[ really don't like octopus
Does she study in the evening?
I never lift weights

W e

Integrated Skills Personal profiles
Inspiration Extra!

Culture Take two teenagers ... north and south

Unit 4 Sightseeing
1 How many ghosts are there?

2 She’ wearing a long grey coat
3  What’s she doing?

4+ Integrated Skills Describing places and activities

Inspiration Extra!

Review Units 3—4

Contents

10

22

25

26
29
32
35
38
40

42
45
48
51
53

S

56

58
60
63
66
68

71
74
s
80
83

84

Preview Units 5-6

Unit 5 People and places
1 I'm having a wonderful time

2 Whose turn is it?

3 Its sunnier

4 Integrated Skills Questionnaire
Inspiration Extra!

Culture Social situations

Unit 6 Looking back

1 Was he the first president?

2 The Vikings liked music

3 Did he say sorry?

4 Integrated Skills Telling a story

Inspiration Extral
Review Units 5-6

Preview Units 7-8

Unit 7 Taking action
1 What are you going to do?
2 She loves skateboarding

3 The most dangerous animal
4 Integrated Skills Messages
Inspiration Extra!

Culture Food around the world

Unit 8 Home from home

1 TI'd like a cold drink

2 Thaven't got a games console

3 Itk different, isn't it?

4 Integrated Skills Invitations and thanks
Inspiration Extra!

Review Units 7-8

Photocopiable Worksheet Notes
Photocopiable Worksheets
Song Worksheets

Workbook Answers

L.A. Adventure Teaching Notes
CLIL Teaching Notes

Audio CD Track List

87

89
92
95
98
101
103

105
108
1Al
114
17

119

121

125
126
129
132
135
137,

138
1K
5
147
150

152

154
163
187
191
202
204
208




