Contents

Introduction		Preview Units 5–6	87
Tey Ideas	4		
CEF Mapping	6	Unit 5 People and places	
Using New Inspiration	10	1 I'm having a wonderful time	89
		2 Whose turn is it?	92
Welcome!	22	3 It's sunnier	95
Preview Units 1–2	25	4 Integrated Skills Questionnaire	98
	25	Inspiration Extra!	101
Unit 1 Nice to meet you		Culture Social situations	103
I That's a great bag!	26	Unit 6 Looking book	
1 How old is it?	29	Unit 6 Looking back	S I GALL SIGN
3 When's your birthday?	32	1 Was he the first president?	105
Integrated Skills Personal information	35	2 The Vikings liked music	108
Inspiration Extra!	38	3 Did he say sorry?	111
Culture Countries around the world	40	4 Integrated Skills Telling a story	114
		Inspiration Extra!	117
Unit 2 21st Century world		Review Units 5–6	119
I She has a lovely smile	42		
2 I can play the guitar	45	Preview Units 7–8	121
3 Keep still	48		
Integrated Skills Favourite band	51	Unit 7 Taking action	
Inspiration Extra!	53	1 What are you going to do?	123
		2 She loves skateboarding	126
Review Units 1–2	54	3 The most dangerous animal	129
Preview Units 3–4		4 Integrated Skills Messages	132
	56	Inspiration Extra!	135
Unit 3 Lifestyle		Culture Food around the world	137
1 I really don't like octopus	58		
2 Does she study in the evening?	60	Unit 8 Home from home	
3 I never lift weights	63	1 I'd like a cold drink	138
4 Integrated Skills Personal profiles	66	2 I haven't got a games console	141
Inspiration Extra!	68	3 It's different, isn't it?	144
Culture Take two teenagers north and south	69	4 Integrated Skills Invitations and thanks	147
Culture Take two techagers Hotth and south	09	Inspiration Extra!	150
Unit 4 Sightseeing		Review Units 7–8	152
1 How many ghosts are there?	71		
2 She's wearing a long grey coat	74	Photocopiable Worksheet Notes	154
3 What's she doing?	77	Photocopiable Worksheets	163
4 Integrated Skills Describing places and activities	80	Song Worksheets	187
Inspiration Extra!	83	Workbook Answers	191
		L.A. Adventure Teaching Notes	202
Review Units 3–4	84	CLIL Teaching Notes	204
		Audio CD Track List	208